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Description

198710150003
27200

10/15/1987
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SKELTON,
LARRY J.

155 495

198710150003
27600

10/15/1987
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, BETTY 155 494

198710160003
30010

10/16/1987
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY,
STEVEN R. &
JAN

155 606

199102010000
33330

02/01/1991
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHEY,
MARK M

27 435

199108070002
31330

08/07/1991
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCORMACK,
RANDALL W

28 951

199201270000
02659

01/27/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRAVO BASIC
MATERIALS
CO

30 373

199203090000
06925

03/09/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

393 227

199204020000
30361

04/02/1992
11:43:52

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM
ACTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON

399 442

199204080000
36441

04/08/1992
11:28:28

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GERALD,
FLYNN

400 856

199204100000
41371

04/10/1992
12:34:43

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN VINE
INVESTMENT
S, INC

199204100000
41391

04/10/1992
12:34:45

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM J.
ACTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON, INC

199204100000
41381

04/10/1992
12:34:44

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VILLA RIDGE
HOMES, INC

199204100000
41421

04/10/1992
12:34:47

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO, INC

199204100000
41401

04/10/1992
12:34:45

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM J
ACTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON, INC

199204100000
41411

04/10/1992
12:34:46

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VILLA RIDGE
HOMES, INC

199204100000
41431

04/10/1992
12:34:48

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERT S
GRANT
CONST. INC

199204100000
41441

04/10/1992
12:34:48

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OAKES,
BETTIE JANE
M

199204100000
42111

04/10/1992
04:05:18

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATCHISON,
MICHAEL T



199204100000
42121

04/10/1992
04:05:19

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATCHISON,
MICHAEL T

199204130000
42141

04/13/1992
08:14:55

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
HOMES INC

199204130000
42131

04/13/1992
08:10:29

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RASCO,
RUSSELL J

199204130000
42151

04/13/1992
08:16:15

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIGGINS,
CECIL

199204140000
43421

04/14/1992
08:09:11

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN,
HAROLD D

199204140000
43431

04/14/1992
08:11:16

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AARON,
RANDALL L

199204140000
43441

04/14/1992
08:11:17

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLANAGAN,
STEVEN H

199204140000
43451

04/14/1992
08:14:14

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAUGHLEY,
ERWIN JR

199204140000
43481

04/14/1992
08:18:04

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAC-SAN
BUILDERS INC

199204140000
43461

04/14/1992
08:14:16

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHALEY,
JOHN D

199204140000
43491

04/14/1992
08:18:05

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON,
JAMES D

199204140000
43471

04/14/1992
08:14:16

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ZEKOFF,
PETER


